1  212.00 5T.SHI FUNKY DUDE 80212 61099090 6.250PCS  2385.00 198.75

22
 2  224.00 5T.SHI FUNKY DUDE 90224 61099090 6.250PCS  4620.00 210.00

16
 3  271.00 5T.SHI FUNKY DUDE 30271 61099090 6.250PCS  4065.00 254.06

42
 4  218.00 5T.SHI FUNKY DUDE 85218 61099090 6.250PCS  8583.75 204.38

20636.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

491.35

491.35

92.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.